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APPENDIX. Table
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NATIVE
SCHOOLS
AND

TEACHERS,
WITH
CERTAIN

DETAILS
OF

EXPENDITURE.

List
of
the
Native
Village
Schools,
and
Schools
at
which
Native
Children
are

maintained
by
the

Government
of
New
Zealand,
with
the

Expenditure
on

each
and
on

General
Management,
during
the
Year

1910;
and
the
Names,
Classification,
Status,
and

Emoluments
of
the

Teachers
as
in

December,
1910.

In
the
column
"Position
in
the
School,"
H
M

meansHead
Master;
H
F,
Head
Mistress;
M,
that
there
is
a

Master
only;
F,
Mistress
only;
A
M,
Assistant
Male
Teacher;
A
F,
Assistant

Female
Teacher;

S.

Sewing-mistress.
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Payment
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S
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Expenditure
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the
Year.

Names,
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and
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of
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Last
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of

Name
of
.School.
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(Schools
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entered
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the
Order
of

County.
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S
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jj
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Grades
and
in

Alphabetical
Order

<-£
m

s«l.rta«
and
other

rtrdlnarv
BuflfliiigB.

Sites,

Teachers
onthe

Staff
at
thp
End
of

«
'""-

For
Salary,
•§
g
g

•ne«ho™de.)

&
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T,>taL

Teache,*
onthe

Staff
at
the
End
of

|

,

g
g«

Grade
I.

£

s.
d.

£

b.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

e.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

Port
Waikato......Raglan..18

32
19
2

7

14
4

21
8

6

l>2
2

0

Chaplin.
C.
S.......M

105
0

0

Chaplin,
Mrs.
M..... ..S

5
10
0
j ..

Waimiha......West
Taupo..14

72
0

7

42
111
10

21
9

7

136
10
(I

Spence,
Miss
,7.
A.......F

105
0

0'10

GRADE
[Iα.

i

Karetu
......Bay

of
Islands..23

120
0

0

42
lti
6..162
16
6

Tawhiri,
R.
H.....C4

M

120
0

0

Tawhiri,
Mrs.
M.
N.

... ...S

5

0

0

Mataora
Bay.. ....Ohinemuri..2]

14«
13
4

3

14
0..150
7

4
,

Handcock,
Miss
G.......F

140
0

0

Motuti......Hokianga..18

130
0

0

4

19

i
18
9

137
0

fi

Hubbard,
C.
C... ..E2
M

130
0

0

Okantete......Masterton..18

134
0

0

4

4

1..138
4

1

Thirtle,
H.
L.......M

130
0

0

Thirtle,
Mrs.
G.......S

4
10
0

Otamauru......Whakatane..19

100
12
2

24
3
10..130
l(i
0

Clark,
Mrs.
C.
E...E2F120
0

0

Pamoana......Waimarino..13

110
0

0

S

2
11..118
2
11

Jennings,
Mrs.
F.
E.......F

120
0

0

Te
Kerepehi.... ..Thames..26

137
12
(i

0
19
6..138
12
0

Vine,
H.
G.........HM
125
0

i

Vine.
Mrs.
W.
M.......A
F

20
0

0

Te
Whaiti

......Whakatane..21

124
2

ff

37
16
0..Lβ]
18
(i

Zimmerman.
J.

E.......M

120
0

0

Zimmerman,
Mrs.
E.
E... ..S

4
10
0

Te
Kopua

......IWaitomo..14

140
17
t>

10
10
2..161
7

8

Douglas,
R.
A.......M

140
0

0

Wharekahika......Waiapu..27

137
17
10

52
7

9

IS
10
0

208
15
7

Kernahan,
R.
I.......HM

120
0

0

Kemahan,
Mrs.
F.
A.......A
F

20
0

0

Gradk
11b.

Kenana......Mangonui..21

170
0

0

lti
<i

li..186
0

t>

Paul,
K.
E.........HM
140
0

0

Paul,
Mrs.
S.
F.......A
F

30
0

0

Matihetihe......Hokianga..27

235
0

0

I

0

l>..236
0

6

Paul,
Miss
H.......HF

160
0

0

Paul,
Miss
M.
J..... ..A
F

*75
0

0

Rakaunui......Kawhia..28

70
0

0

22
l(i
5

761
4
I
I

854
1

4

Wills.
C.
P.

........HM
120
0

0

Wills.
Mrs.
I.
M...1)3
AF

20
0

0

Rangiawhia......Mangonui..21

195
16
8

7

S

3..203
4
II

Taua,
W.
H.

........HM
150
0

0

Latimer,
Miss
J.......AF

*50
0

0

Rawhitiroa
....I

Raglan..21

155
0

0

13
18
0

..
168
15
0
I

Dale,
F.
A.

....■■'..HM'■140
0

0

Annual
Kates
of

Payment
during

Last
Month
of

Year.

•
Including
£»0
lod|
Urn

[-allowance.
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